
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#17-0354 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Passed

File created: In control:7/26/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2017 8/8/2017

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO AUTHORIZING THE CITY
MANAGER TO ENTER INTO AN CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT/ INSPECTION SERVICES
AGREEMENT WITH PARK ENGINEERING, INC. FOR THE SAN PABLO AVENUE COMPLETE
STREETS PROJECT IN THE AMOUNT OF $610,696 WITH APPROXIMATELY 6.5%
CONTINGENCY, FOR A TOTAL AUTHORIZATION OF $650,466

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO 2017-161 Park Eng SPAve Complete Sts Proj, 2. SPA-CST_CM-Proposal-Park Engineering,
3. Reso 2015-058 MOU w-City of Richmond SPAve Complete Streets Proj PW612, 4. PW 612 BKF
Award reso - SIGNED, 5. RFP_CM SP Complete Streets-Description Only_wo Attachments

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council8/8/2017 1 Pass

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

